COMPARATIVE SUMMARY OF
GRANT & CONTRIBUTION DISTRIBUTIONS

ARTS, CULTURE
& HUMANITIES

EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENT

HEALTH

HUMAN
SERVICES

RELIGIOUS/
SPIRITUAL
DEVELOPMENT

YOUTH

DEVELOPMENT

OTHER

TOTAL

2016

353,825

260,720

138,670

262,516

1,015,731

34.8%

25.7%

13.6%

25.9%

100%

2015

322,000

138,000

120,000

25,000

162,200

$767,200

42.0%

18.0%

15.6%

3.3%

21.1%

100%

2014

439,768

261,500

183,500

50,000

266,166

$1,200,934

36.4%

21.7%

15.3%

4.2%

22.2%

100%

2013

389,500

188,000

129,800

70,000

218,585

10,000

65,000

$1,070,885

36.4%

17.6%

12.1%

6.5%

20.4%

0.9%

6.1%

100%

2012

245,000

178,000

110,000

80,000

130,034

35,000

25,000

$978,085

30.5%

22.1%

13.7%

10.0%

16.2%

4.4%

3.1%

100%

*Years Ended June 30, 2016-2012




PERCENT OF TOTAL GRANTS FOR 2016

ARTS, CULTURE & HUMANITIES
34.8% ($353,825)

EDUCATION
25.7% ($260,720)

ENVIRONMENT
13.6% ($138,670)

HUMAN SERVICES
25.9% ($262,516)

5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%




2 O 1 6 GRANTS July 1, 2015 — June 30, 2016

ARTS, CULTURE & HUMANITIES
CAPITAL

BALLET HAWAII
New Nutcracker Set and COStUMES .........c..c.oveeveeeeereeerreerereeenn 10,000

BISHOP MUSEUM
Comprehensive Architectural and
Programmatic Renovation of Pacific Hall ................c.ccococoviiinine 25,000

CATHEDRAL CHURCH OF ST. ANDREW

Restoring the Cathedral’s Aeolian Skinner Organ ...................... .25,000
HUI NOEAU
Print Studio Rehabilitation Project ...........ooovoveeeeeveeeeeeeeeeresen 10,000

MANOA HERITAGE CENTER
Manoa Heritage Center Visitor Hale
and Education Center ..o 50,000

PANIOLO PRESERVATION SOCIETY
Support Funds for Build-out of a Gift Shop

at the Paniolo Heritage Center at Pukalani Stables ....................... 5,000
WEST HAWAII DANCE THEATRE

Dance Studio Renovation ............cccceveevuruevererrrerereeeseseseesesnnes 4,000
PROGRAM

CHAMBER MUSIC HAWAIL
Big Island Performance of Hawaiian Narrated

Pakaa Lanakila! — Part of CMH Pakaa Project ...........ccccccoueveuneee. 5,000
HANA ARTS
Hana Community Theatre Presents: Hana Legends ...................... 5,000

HAWAII CRAFTSMEN
Basic Program Expansion .............ccocoeeveuieeeueieveieeeiieeeeeeeeeeeeee 8,325

HAWAII OPERA THEATRE
Hawaii Opera Theatre Production of
A Midsummer Night’s Dream by Benjamin Britten .................... 20,000

HAWAII PERFORMING ARTS COMPANY, LTD.
Manoa Valley Theatre Website Redesign .........covevevevereireeeeeennnne 4,500

HAWAII SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
Hawaii Symphony Orchestra Season ............ccccovveeieveveeiienn 25,000

HAWAII YOUTH OPERA CHORUS
Music Education for Oahu Elementary Schools ...........cccooueuee... 10,000

HAWAIIAN MISSION CHILDREN’S SOCIETY
Preservation and Access:

The Missionary Letters and Photographs ...........ccccccovvvvevevevevennne 17,000

HONOLULU ACADEMY OF ARTS
DBA HONOLULU MUSEUM OF ART

ANNUAl GIANT ..o .. 100,000
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII FOUNDATION

Imayo: Japan’s New Traditionists .............cccoeveveveveuereeieeenns . 20,000
VOLCANO ART CENTER

Sculpture Garden at Niaulani ...............ccccoveieieceieceieiieecceee . 5,000
YOUNG OF HEART WORKSHOP

CONTACT 20160 ..o 5,000
TOTAL FOR ARTS, CULTURE

& HUMANITIES oo $353,825
EDUCATION

CAPITAL

IAO UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST
Tao Preschool’s Artificial Turf for Playground Areas Project ........ 10,000

ISLAND SCHOOL
Bus Fleet Update .........cooviuiuciereeiieeeseeeeceeieeee s 20,000

MAKIKI CHRISTIAN CHURCH
Makiki Christian Church Preschool

Outdoor Classroom & Play Area Renovation .............ccccoeveveeeenne 5,000
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII FOUNDATION

Culinary Institute of the Pacific at Diamond Head ...................... 25,000
PROGRAM

BIG ISLAND MEDIATION, INC.
Phase 3: Middle/High School Pilot Program:

Conflict Resolution Education and Peer Mediation ...................... 5,000

BLUE PLANET FOUNDATION
Student Energy Innovation Pathway ............ccocoooeeiiviicieiiieen 10,000

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF HAWAII
General OpPerations ............ccccoveveveveeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s 25,000

GROW SOME GOOD
Grow Some Good School Gardens Program ............ccocooeuevenee. 10,000




HAWAII ALLIANCE FOR ARTS IN EDUCATION
Turnaround Arts Hawaii ...........ocooviuivivivieieceeeeeccceeeeeee. 15,000

HONOLULU COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM
YOULh SETVICES w...ovivviriececrcveecceieseee s 13,720

IMUA FAMILY SERVICES
Early Childhood Development Program ............ccccccovveviveveuinnene 20,000

INNOVATIONS PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL
Outdoor Learning Laboratories .............ccoceeeveeeeeeeeeeceeeeeennn. 5,000

JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT OF HAWALII, INC.
Financial Literacy in Title I SChoOls .........cocooevieieeeiieiieeeeeeee 10,000

KANU O KA AINA LEARNING OHANA
Outdoor STEAM Learning Laboratory .............cceeceeveeeeeeeeeeeene 8,500

KCAA PRESCHOOLS OF HAWAII
Improvements to KCAA Na Lei Preschool in Kalihi................... . 10,000

KUIKAHI MEDIATION CENTER, INC.
East Hawaii Peer Mediation

Elementary School Pilot Project — Year 2 ........ccocoovvveveveveeieerenns 5,000

LANAI UNION CHURCH
Step-Up Afterschool Program ..............cccocoevevevevieeveeeeeeceecceeeenn 5,000

STATE OF HAWAII, DEPT. OF EDUCATION,
ALVAH A. SCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Peace Garden .........cocuevevevereeecueeeeeeseseeeseses e . 5,000

STATE OF HAWALII, DEPT. OF EDUCATION,
LANAI HIGH AND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Lanai Mural PrOJect ......oo.oeeveueeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 5,000

TEACH FOR AMERICA
Malama NapUa ........c.cccvovmeirerereeiieeeseseseeesiese e 10,000

THE CENTER FOR INDEPENDENT DOCUMENTARY, INC.
Qwaves: A Place In The Middle ..........coooovooviviiiiieieieeeeeeene .10,000

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII FOUNDATION
Philosopher in Residence 2016-17 ..........cocoovvieveveveiieeeeeeeeeenn 28,500

TOTAL FOR EDUCATION ... $260,720

ENVIRONMENT
CAPITAL

MOLOKAI LAND TRUST
Molokai Land Trust Operations &
Service Learning Center Capital Project .........o.oooovevveeeeeeeeerenn, 25,000

NATIONAL TROPICAL BOTANICAL GARDEN
Cultivating Paradise: The Campaign
for National Tropical Botanical Garden 25,000

PROGRAM

CONSERVATION INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION
Building the Sustainability of Community-based Fisheries
in Milolii South Kona, Hawaii .........cccccevevevivereiicciereiciereeesseene 5,000

HAWAII FOREST INSTITUTE
Keauhou Bird Conservation Center Discovery Forest ................... .8,670

HAWAII PACIFIC UNIVERSITY
Coral Reef Conservation through
Applied Research and Education ..............cccooveveviiveveieeieieennns .5,000

MALAMA MAUNALUA
Create a Site Model of Marine Restoration

at Paiko Restoration Area ...........ooeueveeeeieeeieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 20,000
MOANALUA GARDENS FOUNDATION, INC.

Huakai o Kamananui No Na Keiki .............ccocooviviveieiiiiieiine . 5,000
PAEPAE O HEEIA

AINA MOMONA .....vvvviiieeeece s . 10,000
TRUST FOR PUBLIC LAND

Kanewai SPring ........coccoeieveviieeeriieeeeeeeeeeeeeeete e 35,000
TOTAL FOR ENVIRONMENT ... $138,670




HUMAN SERVICES
CAPITAL

CHURCH OF THE CROSSROADS
Crossroads Renovation Project ...........oooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereens .10,000

FAMILY LIFE CENTER
Repair of Men’s Outside Bathroom ...............ccoovvveueveeeueeereerane . 5,000

HAWAII ISLAND COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
Hilo Adult Day Center ...........ccovevieeveeieeeiereeeevesseeeveresiesesesenas 25,000

HOSPICE MAUI, INC.
Hale Hooluolu 5-Bed Residential Hospice Facility ...................... 20,000

KAUAI HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
Eleele Iluna Subdivision Infrastructure ............ococoveveeeeeeeeeeeeeenn 25,000

LAA KEA FOUNDATION
Creating Employment Solutions for Maui’s Special

Adults Along with Revenue for the Organization ....................... .10,000
LOKELANI OHANA

Hale Lokelani Ohana ADA Renovations .................ccooveeeeeeeenn.. 16,127
PROGRAM

BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS HAWALII, INC.
Expansion of West Hawaii Island Pilot ..o, 2,500

FRIENDS OF THE CHILDREN’S
JUSTICE CENTER OF MAUI, INC.
Fulfill Clothing Requests of Abused Children

and Awareness and Prevention Training .............cccocoevevevevevenennnee 15,000

GUIDE DOGS OF HAWAIIL
Get Ahead with Technology ..........coeueueuiciieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 5,000

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY WEST HAWAIL
Financial Literacy Program ............c.ccooveveveuieiiieieieieecccsenes 10,000

HAWAII COMMUNITY FOUNDATION
Pathways to Resilient Communities ............c.ccevevevererrerererererennnn 33,334

HONOLULU HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
Senior Home Preservation Program .............cccoccovevevivieeueiuieenns 10,000

HOPE SERVICES HAWAII, INC.
Hawaii Island Homeless Service Expansion Project ..................... 50,000

NA KEIKI O EMALIA
Children’s Bereavement Program .............cccoeeeeveeeveeeeeereeerennnns .10,555

YWCA OF OAHU
S.E.E.D.S. TNItHatiVe ... 15,000

TOTAL GRANTS
& CONTRIBUTIONS ... $1,015,731
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